Lyrids Schedule 2026

UPSTAIRS
Friday April 17

DOWNSTAIRS

5:00 PM
6:15-6:50 PM
6:50-7:00 PM
7:00-7:45 PM
7:45-8:15 PM
8:15-9:00 PM

9:00-10:30 PM

Saturday April 18

8:30 AM
8:40-9:00 AM

Registration
Recorded Music
Festival Welcome
Teaching - Tineke
Recorded Music
Teaching - Maurits
Recorded Music Party

Hall opens; Registration as needed
Recorded Music

Snack

Snack

9:00-10:15 AM Teaching - Tineke
10:15-10:45 AM Recorded Music Snack

10:45-12:00 PM Teaching - Maurits

12:00-1:00 PM
1:00-2:15 PM
2:15-2:45 PM
2:45-4:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
5:00-5:45 PM
5:45-6:45 PM
6:45-7:00 PM
7:00-7:30 PM

(Lunch)

Teaching - Tineke
Recorded Music
Teaching - Mauirits
Culture Talk - Armenian
Free Time

(Dinner)

(Set up for performance.)
Performances

Lunch

Snack

Dinner

7:30-7:45 PM Group Photos
7:45-8:30 PM Party: Set 1 with Zakuska
8:30-9:00 PM Run-through of dances taught (Tineke) Snack
9:00-9:45 PM Party: Set 2 with Zakuska Snack
9:45-10:15 PM Run-through of dances taught (Maurits) Snack
10:15-11:00 PM Party: Set 3 with Zakuska

Sunday April 19

9:00 AM Hall opens; Registration as needed
9:10-9:30 AM Recorded Music
9:30-10:30 AM Review/Teach - Maurits
10:30-10:45 AM Recorded Music Snack
10:45-11:45 AM Review/Teach - Tineke
11:45-12:45 PM Sing-along
12:45-1:30 PM (Lunch) Lunch
1:30-2:30 PM Culture Talk - Roma
2:30-3:30 PM Review/Teach - Maurits
3:30-4:30 PM Review/Teach - Tineke
4:30-5:30 PM Takedown



